KLUDI®)

WATER IN PERFECTION

KLUDI NOVA FONTE

aywesas newka 1S ®0TO

No apTukyna:
39120 05-00

MoBepxHOCTD:

XPOM

OnucaHue npoaykTa:
6éonpsaulasa cTpys
pacxof Bofbl 11 1/MUH Npw fasneHnn 3 éapa

cucTema 6bICTPOM OYMCTKM
OT W3BECTKOBbIX OTIIOXEeHUI

PA3SMEPHI

FrPAGUK PACXOOA BOOB

I/min

20,0 4

15,0

10,0

50

0,0






